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Elaine Helen Burgess

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode E2 00QB

Date of birth November 1954
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ALIVE BASH LIMITED

ALIVE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
ALIVE GEAR LIMITED

FASHION ACTS LIMITED

FASHION INDUSTRY ACTS LIMITED
PCL (BENELUX) LIMITED
CONVERGENT TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

OCEAN GLORY CHARTERING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Elaine Helen Burgess

Number

Number
04238557

03800167

04173216

03074179

02215698

02058229
02556422

02179012

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904417771

904417771

6 Walter Street
Bethnal Green
London

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
21/06/2001

01/06/2001 18/03/2011

06/03/2001 24/03/2011

29/06/1995

01/06/1995

31/12/1991
08/11/1991

31/12/1990

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



